0
40
80
120
160
200
-40 0 40 80
Temperature (°C)

Vmax
(Vdc)
Imax
(A)
Pd
(W)
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
()
R1max
()
A B
SFVT110F 1.10 2.7 16 100 0.7 5.50 1.5 0.038 0.140 25.6 2.9
SFVT170F 1.70 3.4 16 100 0.7 8.50 3.0 0.030 0.105 17.5 7.4
SFVT175F 1.75 3.6 16 100 0.8 9.00 3.0 0.029 0.102 23.0 3.7
SFVT200F 2.00 4.7 16 100 0.9 10.0 4.0 0.022 0.078 23.0 4.5
SFVT210F 2.10 4.7 16 100 1.2 10.0 5.0 0.018 0.060 23.0 5.2
SFVT240F 2.40 5.9 16 100 1.0 12.0 4.0 0.014 0.052 26.0 5.3
Definitions
Ihold = Hold Current, maximum current PTC will pass without tripping in still air at 23°C.
Itrip = Trip Current, minimum current at which the PTC fuse will trip in still air at 23°C.
Vmax = Maximum Voltage PTC fuse can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax)